Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
Electrically Operated Valves
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
Ordering a Solenoid (electrical) Valve
Ordering example of a complete unit:
1 off valve SV10-34-03-0, cavity: C10-4
 1 off coil 12VDC M16-12D-26WDN
 1 off connector B6A- AN666
Model Voltage Connector types
 your
 selection...
 your
 selection...
 your
 selection...
Series Type
4/2 SV10-24-01-0
4/3SV10-34-03-0
SV10-34-05-0
Type Voltage rating Amps Lead color
00D No coil – –
12D 12 VDC 1.50 Red
24D 24 VDC 0.75 Black
36D 36 VDC 0.50 Blue
24A 24 VAC, 60/50 Hz 0.75 Orange
115A 115 VAC, 60/50 Hz 0.16 Yellow
230A 230 VAC, 60/50 Hz 0.08 Red/ White
Connector Types
G ISO 4400
 (DIN 43650) connector